BOLLINGER

Castellon-Asego Olives £7

Torres Crisps £7
Black Truffle or Pickle

Charcuterie Board to Share £24
Serrano Ham, Fennel Salami, Kearney Blue Cheese,
Balsamic Onions, Smoked Sun-Dried Tomato Pesto,

Olives, Roman Sourdough

Roman Sourdough Panino

Cured Meat £9
Serrano Ham, Grants Ham, Fennel Salami, Nduja,

Smoked Tomato Pesto, Provolone Cheese

Roast Northern Irish Chicken Caprese £9

Plum Tomato, Basil Pesto, Mozzarella

Roast Pepper Caprese £9

Plum Tomato, Basil Pesto, Mozzarella

Something Sweet

Nutella Sourdough £7

Banana & Strawberry

Muine Glas Ice Cream Tub £6

Vanilla Bourbon or Vegan Biscoff

We provide quality, wholesome food in informal, relaxed surrounds,
using the freshest seasonal & local produce.
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COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Dark & Stormy
Ginger Kirker
Pineapple Collins
Moscow Mule

Paloma
GIN SELECTION

Jawbox Small Batch ~ Northern Ireland
Gunpowder ~ [reland

Ukiyo Blossom ~ Japan

Ukiyo Tokyo Dry ~ Japan

Tanqueray 10 ~ England

Hendricks ~ Scotland

BEER & CIDER

Heverlee ~ Draught Pint
Menebrea ~ Draught Pint
Magners Draught Cider ~ Draught Pint

Guinness ~ Draught Pint

Asahi ~ 330m/ Bottle

Peroni ~ 330ml Bottle

Maggie’s Leap IPA ~ 500ml Bottle

Tempted Elderflower Cider ~ 500m/ Bottle
Tempted Strawberry Cider ~ 500m/ Bottle

WINE

1 75ml

White

Mayday Island Sauvignon Blanc ~ Marlborough, ~ 9.70
New Zealand

La Scintilla Pinot Grigio ~ Veneto, ltaly 8.00
Vila Nova Alvarinho ~ Vinho Verde, Portugal 10.50
Red
La Maison Lilou Merlot ~ Languedoc, France 8.20
Santa Estadea Crianza ~ Rioja, Spain 9.70
Peth Wetz Spatburgunder ~ Rheinhessen, [1.20
Germany
Rosé

14.00

AIX ~ Provence, France
AIX Magnum [1500ml ~ Provence, France
AIX Jeroboam 3000ml ~ Provence, France

AIX Imperial 6000ml ~ Provence, France

BOLLINGER CHAMPAGNE

Glass

Bollinger Special Cuvée 27.50
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£14
£14
£14
£14
£14
£14

£9
£9
£9
£9
£9
£9

£7.20
£7.50
£7.20
£7.40

£6.50
£6.50
£7.20
£7.20
£7.20

250ml 750ml

12.90 38.00

10.60 31.00
13.90 41.00

10.90 32.00
12.90 38.00
14.90 44.00

18.00 55.00
110.00
220.00
440.00

375ml 750ml
55.00 95.00



